Accounting Firms

Ranked by number of CPAs in county. Listed alphabetically in event of tie.

Fairfield County

Name

Address

Area code: 203 unless otherwise noted
Website

Number of CPAs in
county, nationwide

Managing partner(s)
Email address
Year company established

Number of
accounting professionals
in county, nationwide

Number of partners
in county, nationwide

Services offered

auditing

business
planning

computer
consulting
estate
planning

government

accounting
litigation
support

management
consulting
personal
planning

small-
business

services
tax services

KPMG LLP
3001 Summer St., Stamford 06905
356-9800 + kpmg.com

McGladrey +
850 Canal St., Fourth floor, Stamford 06902
327-3112 « mcgladrey.com

Citrin Cooperman
37 North Ave., Norwalk 06851
847-4068 + citrincooperman.com

Ken Seel

140 240
kseel@kpmg.com
1897 7,450 23,800

Tony D. Ceci

tony.ct_ecl@mcgladrey.com 60 131
Amy Fischer 3378 5622
amy.fischer@mcgladrey.com ’ ’
1926

Mark L. Fagan

o 24 28
mfagan@citrincooperman.com
1979 461 529

31
1,968

19
685

148

Capossela Cohen LLC *
368 Center St., Southport 06890
254-7000 + capossela.com

Dworken, Hillman, LaMorte & Sterczala PC
4 Corporate Drive, Suite 488, Shelton 06484
929-3535 « dhls.com

10

David J. Fuchs CPA
info@capossela.com
1946

19
19

25
25

Eric N. Hendlin
erich@dhls.com
1990

16
16

30
30

o o

©

Kahan, Steiger & Company PC *
1100 Summer St., Stamford 06905
327-5717 « kahansteiger.com

12

Dylewsky Goldberg & Brenner LLC
30 Oak St., Stamford 06905
975-8830 + dgbcpas.com

14

Grill & Partners LLC
111 Beach Road, Fairfield 06824
254-3880 - grill1.com

Brian McGeady
h dy@kah
1970

12 14

14

com

Scott M. Brenner
sbrenner@dgbcpas.com
1991

13
13

© ©

Norman Grill
n.grill@grill1.com
1984

This list is a sampling of accounting firms serving the region. If you wish your firm to be included in our next listing,
please contact Danielle Renda at drenda@westfairinc.com.

Note: * Information taken from 2014 listing.

+ McGladrey will be changing to RSM as of Oct. 26, 2015.

NA Not available.
WND Would not disclose.

Page 1

o o

o o




